10A NCAC 13P
10A NCAC 13P
10A NCAC 13P
10A NCAC 13P
10A NCAC 13P
10A NCAC 13P
10A NCAC 13P
10A NCAC 13P
10A NCAC 13P
10A NCAC 13P
10A NCAC 13P
10A NCAC 13P
10A NCAC 13P

10A NCAC 13P
10A NCAC 13P
10A NCAC 13P

History Note:

.0109
.0110
0111
.0112
.0113
.0114
.0115
.0116
.0117
.0118
.0119
.0120
0121

.0122
.0123
.0124

EMS NONTRANSPORTING VEHICLE

EMS SYSTEM

GROUND AMBULANCE

MEDICAL CREW MEMBERS

MEDICAL DIRECTOR

MEDICAL OVERSIGHT

MODEL EMS SYSTEM

OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES
OPERATIONAL PROTOCOLS

PHYSICIAN

EMS PEER REVIEW COMMITTEE

SPECIALTY CARE TRANSPORT PROGRAM
SPECIALTY CARE TRANSPORT PROGRAM CONTINUING EDUCATION
COORDINATOR

SYSTEM CONTINUING EDUCATION COORDINATOR
TREATMENT PROTOCOLS

WATER AMBULANCE

Authority G.S. 131E-155(a)(6b); 143-508(b); 143-508(d)(1), (d)(3), (d)(6),(d)(7), (d)(8), (d)(13); 143-
518(2)(5);

Temporary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2002;

Eff. January 1, 2004; April 1, 2003;

Amended Eff. January 1, 2004;

Repealed Eff. January 1, 20009.



