10A NCAC 13P .0109	EMS NONTRANSPORTING VEHICLE
10A NCAC 13P .0110	EMS SYSTEM
10A NCAC 13P .0111	GROUND AMBULANCE
10A NCAC 13P .0112	MEDICAL CREW MEMBERS
10A NCAC 13P .0113	MEDICAL DIRECTOR
10A NCAC 13P .0114	MEDICAL OVERSIGHT
10A NCAC 13P .0115	MODEL EMS SYSTEM
10A NCAC 13P .0116	OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES
10A NCAC 13P .0117	OPERATIONAL PROTOCOLS
10A NCAC 13P .0118	PHYSICIAN
10A NCAC 13P .0119	EMS PEER REVIEW COMMITTEE
10A NCAC 13P .0120	SPECIALTY CARE TRANSPORT PROGRAM
10A NCAC 13P .0121	SPECIALTY CARE TRANSPORT PROGRAM CONTINUING EDUCATION
	COORDINATOR
10A NCAC 13P .0122	SYSTEM CONTINUING EDUCATION COORDINATOR
10A NCAC 13P .0123	TREATMENT PROTOCOLS
10A NCAC 13P .0124	WATER AMBULANCE

 $History\ Note: \qquad Authority\ G.S.\ 131E-155(a)(6b);\ 143-508(b);\ 143-508(d)(1),\ (d)(3),\ (d)(6),(d)(7),\ (d)(8),\ (d)(13);\ 143-508(d)(13),\ (d)(13),\ (d$

518(a)(5);

Temporary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2002; Eff. January 1, 2004; April 1, 2003; Amended Eff. January 1, 2004; Repealed Eff. January 1, 2009.